
3ème Rallye Cigalois VHRS
Classement ES7 Fressac-Pailhes (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

311 VERNEUIL Jean-Pierre/DE SCORRAIL... RENAULT 5 ALPINE RH I 1 1 1 10,0

308 CANET Jacques/CANET André NSU TTS RH I 2 2 2 18,0 8,0 8,0

312 CLEMENT Rémy/CLEMENT Nathalie Citroen AX GTI RH B 3 3 3 21,0 11,0 3,0

310 DOULS Jean-Pierre/DOULS Isabelle PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16S RH I 4 4 4 29,0 19,0 8,0

301 GLEYSE David/GLEYZE BASTIDE Héléne RENAULT CLIO 16S RH H 5 5 5 36,0 26,0 7,0

309 GALZY Michel/GALZY Pauline AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ... RH I 6 6 6 46,0 36,0 10,0

302 LANGLADE Dominique/GRILLERE Arnaud RENAULT DAUPHINE P... RH H 7 7 7 86,0 76,0 40,0

305 BASTIDE Pierre/BASTIDE Mathieu BMW 316 RH I 8 8 8 115,0 105,0 29,0

307 CONTURSI Bernard/CONTURSI Florent TRABANT P601 RH B 9 9 9 225,0 215,0 110,0

304 JEAN Denis/GOUINEAU Josyane RENAULT GT-TURBO RH H 10 10 10 300,0 290,0 75,0

10 classés
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